Desserts*

@ Three Color Bean on Rice
@ Red Beans Jelly on Ice

Ricedishes
c Rice
Soups*

e Gem lettuce

10 most popular

‘|§ ' Rolls

Pasta*

$7.0

$7.0



‘ Noodles beef

Pizza*

" r
‘m

&%y "~

Snacks

@ -
e

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

J/

@ Fried Egg

Wraps

LY
'l.

@ Rice Wrap

10

11

$7.5



Chicken*

e Chicken
Q Grilled Chicken

Suppe

w Udon Soup
2L

I ndian specialties

N
6 Shrimp Curry
® Chicken Curry

Drinks

w Pop Drinks
L

14

$19.0

$22.0

20
$22.0



Rice Dishes

Shrimp Beef Chicken on Rice

Chicken Beef On Rice

Grilled Beef On Rice

Shrimp Beef On Rice

Shrimp Chicken On Rice

v
@ Beef Mixed Vegetables

Pork meat

@ Schweinefleisch

$22.0

$20.0

$19.0

$20.0

$20.0

$22.0



Main Courses

3 BBQ Pork
J

Appetizers

i

. .
@ Pork Salad Rice Wrap

.
@ Viethamese Vegetable Salad

Noodle Soup

mtlliseiliiciiliten,
@ Beef Noodle Soup

Beilagen - Saucen

Q Erdnusssauce

$7.5

$10.0

10



Afganisch

@ -

Gerichte Selber zusammenstellen

| —

. Garnelen

Beverages

@ Soda L emonade
@ Y oung Coconut Drink

@ I ced Coffee with Sugar

@ Soda with Yolk Condensed Milk

Popular Items

10

$7.5



@ Hue Style Round Noodle Soup Bun Bo Hue

ovaion

@ Rare Beef Well Done Flank Rice Noodle Soup
ovaion

@ Shrimp Beef Rice Wrap Goi Cuon
ovaion .

@ Flank Rice Noodle Soup

ovaion

@ Lemon Grass Beef

aan

@ Side of BBQ

ovaion

@ Condensed Milk I ce Coffee

On the Side
@ Skewer of Shrimp
-

@ Extra Pork Chopped

Rice Noodle Beef Soups

$16.0

$15.5

$7.0

$15.5

$22.0

$9.0

$9.0



Hue Style Round Noodle Soup Pho Bo Hue

Rar e Beef Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

Flank Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

Flank Tendon Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

Rare Beef Well Done Flank Tendon Rice Noodle Soup

Rare Beef Flank Tendon Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

Rare Beef Flank Tendon Tripe Rice Noodle Soup

Rare Beef Tendon Tripe Rice Noodle Soup

Flank Tendon Rice Noodle Soup

Flank Tripe Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

Flank Tendon Tripe Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup

$16.0

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5

$15.5



@ Rare Beef Tendon Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion -

@ Flank Tripe Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion -

@ Rare Beef Tripe Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion -

@ Rare Beef Flank Tripe Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion -

@ Flank Tendon Tripe Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion -

@ Tendon Tripe Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion |

@ Tendon Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion | |

@ Tendon Tripe Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup $15.5
ovaion . .

@ Tripe Beef Ball Rice Noodle Soup $15.5

Bun Rice Vermicedlli

@ Grilled Pork Spring Roll Vermicelli $19.0



@ Grilled Chicken Spring Roll Vermicelli $19.0
@ Grilled Beef Spring Roll Vermicelli $19.0
@ Lemon Grass Beef Vermicelli $19.0
ovaion

@ Grilled Beef Vermicelli $19.0

Rice & Egg Noodles

‘M

@ Wonton BBQ Pork Egg Noodle Soup $19.0
‘M )

@ Shrimp Sate Beef Egg Noodle Soup $19.0
‘M

@ Wonton Seafood Egg Noodle Soup $19.0
‘M )

@ Shrimp BBQ Pork Noodle Soup $19.0
‘M

@ Sate Seafood Egg Noodle Soup $19.0

Stir Fried Dishes



@ Cashewswith Chicken

3 Chicken with Broccoli Cauliflower

ovaion o
@ Lemon Grass Spicy Chicken
ovaion

@ Chicken with Ginger Vegetables
ovaion

@ Cashews Shrimp

ovaion . |
@ Spicy Lemon Grass Shrimp
ovaion

@ Shrimp with Broccoli Cauliflower
ovaion

@ Crispy Egg Noodleswith M eat Seafood

@ Tofu Cashews Vegtables

Uncategorized

oo |
@ Rare Beef Rice Noodle Soup

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$22.0

$15.5



Deep Fried Shrimp Rolls

Seafood Rice Noodle Soup

Chicken Rice Noodle Soup

Grilled Chicken Vermicelli

Spring Roll Vermicelli

Grilled Pork Vermicelli

Grilled Chicken On Rice

Grilled Pork Chop on Rice

Grilled Pork On Rice

Rice Noodle Soup

Seafood Egg Noodle Soup

Stir Fried Rice Noodles

$7.5

$16.0

$16.0

$19.0

$17.5

$19.0

$20.0

$20.5

$19.0

$18.0

$19.0

$22.0



QO EOEEEE

Sate Beef

Bowl of Rice

Shredded Pork

Deep Fried Banana

Fresh Lemonade

Noodles

TheClassic

Spring Rolls

Pork Chop

Brisket

$22.0

$4.0

$5.0

$7.0

12



